
DAY DATE JV/V OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Thursday Oct. 26 Charter Jamboree (St. Joe, Rapides, JS Clark) Home TBA

Monday Oct. 30 Elizabeth (Girls) Away             TBA

Tuesday Oct. 31 Hornbeck Home 5:30 PM

Friday Nov. 3 Georgetown (Homecoming) Home 5:30 PM

Tuesday Nov. 7 JS Clark Away 6:00 PM

Thurs. - Sat. Nov. 9 - 11 Hicks Tournament Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday Nov. 14 Jena ( Girls) Home 4:30 JV/5:30 V

Wed. - Thurs. Nov. 15 - 16 Rapides Tournament Away 6:00 PM

Saturday Nov. 18 Southwood Hoopfest (Boys) Away            TBA

Mon. - Tues. Nov. 20 - 21 Marksville Tournament Away 6:00 PM

Monday Nov. 27 Villeplatte Home 5:30 PM

Thursday Nov. 30 Lafayette Renaissance Charter (Girls) Home 5:30 PM

Thurs. - Sat. Nov. 30 - Dec. 2 Show down on the Lake (Boys) - Lake Charles Away 6:00 PM

Monday Dec. 4 Lakeview Away 6:00 PM

Tues. -Sat. Dec. 5 - 9 Ash Tournament Away 6:00 PM

Monday Dec. 11 Oberlin (Girls) Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday Dec. 12 Glenmora Home 5:30 PM

Thursday Dec. 14 Bunkie Away 6:00 PM

Monday Dec. 18 Simpson (Girls) Away 6:00 PM

Wed. - Thurs. Dec.20 -21 Bayou Border Battle (Boys) Away 6:00 PM

Wed. - Fri. Dec. 27 - 29 JS Clark Christmas Classic - Louisiana College Away 6:00 PM

Thursday Dec. 28 Pitkin (Girls) Away           TBA 

Fri. - Sat. Dec. 29 - 30 Ash Tournament (Girls) Away 6:00 PM

Friday Jan. 5 Avoyelles (Girls) Pineville (JV Boys) Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday Jan. 9 Grace Christian Away 5:30 PM

Thursday Jan. 11 Rapides Home 5:30 PM

Tuesday Jan. 16 Harrisonburg Home 5:30 PM

Friday Jan. 19 Monterey Away 6:00 PM

Monday Jan. 22 Ash Home 5:30 PM

Tuesday Jan. 23 Country Day Home 5:30 PM

Friday Jan. 26 Grace Christian Home 5:30 PM

Saturday Jan. 27 Chargers Shootout - Baton Rouge Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday Jan. 30 Rapides Away 6:00 PM

Friday Feb. 2 Harrisonburg Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday Feb. 6 Monterey (Senior Night) Home 5:30 PM

Friday Feb. 9 Country Day Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday Feb. 13 Marksville Away           TBA 

Saturday Feb. 17 Hall of Fame (Peabody) Away 6:00 PM
*Denotes District Games Updated as of 10/16/23

DIRECTOR:  Julie Roy Phone:  318.240.9991

PRINCIPAL:  Lori Thames Fax:      318.253.4198

Athletic Director: Stu Regard 

Boys Basketball Coach Antonio Benjamin Girls Basketball Coach Daniel Greenhouse
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2023 - 2024 High School Basketball Schedule 


